
Artículos / Servicios Negociados

Resumen de volúmenes negociados 2024

Artículo Negociado

Electricidad

Gas Natural

Mensajeria Nacional

Combustibles

Material de oficina

Paqueteria Internacional

Telefonía

Suministros industriales

TOTAL NEGOCIADO

Importe Negociado

18.514.162

3.230.104

77.649

1255.611

367.089

351.245

3.840

74.480

23.093.193


